Fixture
Type
Applications
	 Designed for indoor or outdoor use,
RimLite is ideal for many applications
including the amusement, recreation,
and architectural industries. RimLite is
excellent for cove lighting, undercabinet
lighting, accent lighting, outdoors, and
many more applications.
	 RimLite is used in:
	 • Restaurants
	 • Casinos
	 • Retail Stores/Shopping Malls
	 • Hotels
	 • Homes and many more
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
Electrical
	 RimLite is available in 12 or 24
Volts. RimLite is a 15 amp system (14
gauge wire).  A transformer is required
for the RimLite System.  Our standard
transformer primary side voltage is 120
Volts.  Consult factory for other voltages.
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. # 431• Anaheim, CA 92806
TF: 800.921.CALI (2254) • PH: 714-535-7900 • FX: 714.535.7902
Web site: www.calilighting.com • E-mail: info@calilighting.com
Copyright 2012 © CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notices
Date: Specifier: Project:
Applications: Accent Outdoor Lighting
Voltage: 24V
Socket Base: Wedge Base
Length: Built to Order
Finish: Black Wire and Sockets
Feed: Standard 6’ Leads
Mounting: Mounting Clips
Listing: Wet Location
Options: U-Channel
Mounting Clips
Product Features
RL5100-LP VR NL
Example: RL5100-LP 2” 5WXE VR NL
Series Spacing Lamp # Mounting Lens
RL5100-LP 2” O/C 4W V-Reflector (VR) No Lens (NL)
3” O/C 5W
4” O/C 7W
6” O/C 4WF
12” O/C 5WF
7WF
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
•	 12V Lamps available, consult factory.
Drawing # RL5100-LPVR
Lamp # Description Volts Lumens
Color
Temp.
Lamp
Life Hrs. Watts
Max. Lamps
Per Run
2”
O/C
3”
O/C
4”
O/C
6”
O/C
12”
O/C
4W 4 Watt Incandescent 24 20 2450 42,000 4 80 13’ 20’ 26’ 40’ 80’
5W 5 Watt Xenon 24 38 2450 15,000 5.4 66 11’ 16’ 22’ 33’ 66’
7W 7.5 Watt Xenon 24 80 2450 10,000 7.5 48 8’ 12’ 16’ 24’ 48’
4WF 4 Watt Incandescent Frosted 24 20 2450 42,000 4 80 13’ 20’ 26’ 40’ 80’
5WF 5 Watt Xenon Frosted 24 38 2450 15,000 5.4 66 11’ 16’ 22’ 33’ 66’
7WF 7.5 Watt Xenon Frosted 24 80 2450 10,000 7.5 48 8’ 12’ 16’ 24’ 48’
Lamp Specifications
V3
Manufactured in U.S.A.
RimLite 5100 Low Profile Series™
Fixture
Type
Applications
	 Designed for indoor or outdoor use,
RimLite is ideal for many applications
including the amusement, recreation,
and architectural industries. RimLite is
excellent for cove lighting, undercabinet
lighting, accent lighting, outdoors, and
many more applications.
	 RimLite is used in:
	 • Restaurants
	 • Casinos
	 • Retail Stores/Shopping Malls
	 • Hotels
	 • Homes and many more
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC. RimLite 5100 Low Profile Series™
Electrical
	 RimLite is available in 12 or 24
Volts. RimLite is a 15 amp system (14
gauge wire).  A transformer is required
for the RimLite System.  Our standard
transformer primary side voltage is 120
Volts.  Consult factory for other voltages.
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. # 431• Anaheim, CA 92806
TF: 800.921.CALI (2254) • PH: 714-535-7900 • FX: 714.535.7902
Web site: www.calilighting.com • E-mail: info@calilighting.com
Copyright 2012 © CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notices
Date: Specifier: Project:
Applications: Accent Outdoor Lighting
Voltage: 24V
Socket Base: Wedge Base
Length: Built to Order
Finish: Black Wire and Sockets
Feed: Standard 6’ Leads
Mounting: Mounting Clips
Listing: Wet Location
Options: U-Channel
Mounting Clips
Product Features
RL5100-LP VR
Example: RL5100-LP 2” 5WXE VR VL
Series Spacing Lamp # Mounting Lens
RL5100-LP 2” O/C 4W V-Reflector (VR) Clear Lens (VL)
3” O/C 5W Frosted Lens (FVL)
4” O/C 7W
6” O/C 4WF
12” O/C 5WF
7WF
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
•	 12V Lamps available, consult factory.
Drawing # RL5100-LPVR
Lamp # Description Volts Lumens
Color
Temp.
Lamp
Life Hrs. Watts
Max. Lamps
Per Run
2”
O/C
3”
O/C
4”
O/C
6”
O/C
12”
O/C
4W 4 Watt Incandescent 24 20 2450 42,000 4 80 13’ 20’ 26’ 40’ 80’
5W 5 Watt Xenon 24 38 2450 15,000 5.4 66 11’ 16’ 22’ 33’ 66’
7W 7.5 Watt Xenon 24 80 2450 10,000 7.5 48 8’ 12’ 16’ 24’ 48’
4WF 4 Watt Incandescent Frosted 24 20 2450 42,000 4 80 13’ 20’ 26’ 40’ 80’
5WF 5 Watt Xenon Frosted 24 38 2450 15,000 5.4 66 11’ 16’ 22’ 33’ 66’
7WF 7.5 Watt Xenon Frosted 24 80 2450 10,000 7.5 48 8’ 12’ 16’ 24’ 48’
Lamp Specifications
V3
Manufactured in U.S.A.